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U-21 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #56

Friday, 30.09.2016, 16:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Bandura Oleksandr
6 Plutenko Valentyn
14 Antoshyn Anton
20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
16 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
17 Kopytov Dmytro
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
19 Klymchuk Yurii
18 Slastinov Daniil

Substitutes
1 Zlotar Kyrylo
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
3 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Klak Oleksii
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
9 Ohanisian Armen

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

71 Kanevtsev Danylo
14 Ostanin Serhii
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
15 Gadrani Giorgi
4 Hladchenko Oleh
6 Korobenko Andrii
9 Popov Mykhailo
19 Kalitov Oleksandr (C)
16 Norenkov Denis
18 Matheus
20 Varenyk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Tiurin Ivan
5 Habatel Yevhen
7 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
11 Medved Oleksandr
2 Isa Sherif
25 Chernyshov Oleksii
21 Shtohrin Andrii

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #56
Friday, 30.09.2016, 16:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
17 Kopytov Dmytro

3 Yakymiv Andrii 0'

21' 18 Matheus

14 Antoshyn Anton 33'

37' 17 Shchetinin Vladyslav

46' 6 Korobenko Andrii
11 Medved Oleksandr

46' 18 Matheus
21 Shtohrin Andrii

50' 11 Medved Oleksandr

58' 20 Varenyk Andrii
2 Isa Sherif

19 Klymchuk Yurii 66'

7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 68'

72' 16 Norenkov Denis
25 Chernyshov Oleksii

18 Slastinov Daniil
10 Klak Oleksii 72'

11 Kostenko Kyrylo
15 Hrachov Hlib 86'

86' 15 Gadrani Giorgi

15 Hrachov Hlib 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


